

Corning Subbasin Advisory Board

Members

Matt Hansen -- Dave Lester -- Steve Gruenwald -- Ian Turnbull (Alternate)
Grant Carmon -- Brian Mori -- Julia Violich -- John Amaro (Alternate)



Corning Subbasin Advisory Board Meeting

March 1, 2023 | 1:30 p.m.

In-Person Location:

City of Corning Council Chambers 794 Third Street Corning, CA 96021

Due to limited parking for Corning City Hall, meeting attendees are asked to park their vehicles in the parking lot across from City Hall, next to the railroad tracks.

Remote Public Participation Option:

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 226 023 322 165

Passcode: LkkgLx

Download Teams | Join on the web

Or call in (audio only)

<u>+1 323-676-6164,,944348359#</u> United States, Los Angeles

Phone Conference ID: 944 348 359#

Find a local number | Reset PIN

<u>Learn More</u> | <u>Meeting options</u>

NOTICE OF MEETING CANCELLATION

The Corning Subbasin Advisory Board regular meeting, scheduled for March 1, 2023 at 1:30 p.m. has been CANCELLED.

The next regular meeting of the Corning Subbasin Advisory Board is scheduled for April 5, 2023 at 1:30 p.m. at the City of Corning Council Chambers located at 794 Third Street, Corning, CA 96021.